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MITIE ADMINISTRATION 1 LIMITED

Director Information

Title

Name MITIE ADMINISTRATION 1
LIMITED

Postcode

Date of birth

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

MITIE SHARED SERVICES LIMITED
MITIE LANDSCAPES LIMITED
MITIE MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED
MITIE CLEANING &
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES
LIMITED

MITIE LIMITED

MITIE PROPERTY SERVICES (UK)
LIMITED

MITIE PROPERTY SERVICES
LIMITED

MITIET S 2 LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

01597821
01383623
03395327
00686377

02938041

02935593

06329916

06600039

Honours
Number

Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
In Liquidation

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

In Liquidation
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913094817

913094817

App. Date

App. Date
27/04/2009
27/04/2009
27/04/2009
27/04/2009

27/04/2009

27/04/2009

02/06/2008

22/05/2008

Res. Date

Res. Date

09/12/2014
28/03/2012
28/03/2012
19/06/2012

30/03/2012

20/03/2012

31/01/2012

31/01/2012

Position

Position
Director
Director
Director
Director

Director

Director

Director

Director



