Online company credit reports.

Speedy, reliable and competitively priced

## **MITIE ADMINISTRATION 1 LIMITED**

913094817

Discoulation	1 6 6 1	_
Director	Information	n

Title Honours

Name MITIE ADMINISTRATION 1 Number 913094817

**LIMITED** 

Postcode Address
Date of birth Nationality

**Total current** 0

directorships

**List of Current Directorships** 

Company Name Number Company Status App. Date Res. Date Position

N/A\*

**List of Previous Directorships** 

Company Name	Number	Company Status	App. Date	Res. Date	Position
MITIE SHARED SERVICES LIMITED	01597821	Active - Accounts Filed	27/04/2009	09/12/2014	Director
MITIE LANDSCAPES LIMITED	01383623	Active - Accounts Filed	27/04/2009	28/03/2012	Director
MITIE MANAGED SERVICES LIMITED	03395327	In Liquidation	27/04/2009	28/03/2012	Director
MITIE CLEANING &	00686377	Active - Accounts Filed	27/04/2009	19/06/2012	Director
ENVIRONMENTAL SERVICES					
LIMITED					
MITIE LIMITED	02938041	Active - Accounts Filed	27/04/2009	30/03/2012	Director
MITIE PROPERTY SERVICES (UK)	02935593	Active - Accounts Filed	27/04/2009	20/03/2012	Director
LIMITED					
MITIE PROPERTY SERVICES	06329916	Company is dissolved	02/06/2008	31/01/2012	Director
LIMITED					
MITIE T S 2 LIMITED	06600039	In Liquidation	22/05/2008	31/01/2012	Director